

GUALA CLOSURES GROUP CONF CALL ON 9M 2023 RESULTS

Guala Closures S.p.A. will release 9M results on Wednesday 29 November 2023 and will host a conference call in the afternoon.

More details about timing and references to connect to the conference call will follow.

Guala Closures Group

Guala Closures Group offers premium and innovative closure solutions that provide protection and convenience to consumers while enhancing customers' brands. With more than 30 production plants worldwide, Guala Closures Group is a world leader in the production of closures for spirits, wines, beverages, oil and condiments, that guarantees proximity to its customers, with a localised and customised offer of services and solutions. Guala Closures Group today employs over 5,000 people and produced around 18 billion closures a year globally.

Find out more on <u>www.gualaclosures.com</u>

For information Guala Closures S.p.A. Claudia Banfi cbanfi@gualaclosures.com